HARVEST HUSTLE HALF MARATHON AGE RESULTS

HALF Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 494 MCNABB AMY 01:42:23.04 7:49 35F

HALF Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

1 491 LEDESMA RAY 01:32:59.97 7.06 55 M

HALF Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

HALF Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 272 POWELL ARIANA 02:32:17.68 11:37 18 F
2 283 SMYTH LINDA 02:44:00.85 12:31 13 F

HALF Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 349 BERTRAM CORY 01:40:47.97 7:42 27 M

HALF Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 278 ROMESBURG GABRIELLE 02:04:47.44 9:32 28 F

HALF Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 275 RADERERIC 01:59:11.32 9:06 34 M
2 284 STRANDJIM 02:19:34.01 10:39 35 M

HALF Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 481 GARDNER JAYNA 01:46:29.42 8:08 30F
2 271 POFF KAROLYNN 01:46:30.76 8:08 31F
3 280 SCHACK MOLLY 01:53:21.49 8:39 36 F
4 493 MCCORMICK DESTINY  01:58:13.52 9:01 37 F
5 273 PRETZER BETH 01:58:54.68 9:05 34 F
6 274 QUANDT TIFFANY 02:04:25.64 9:30 32°F
7 787 NEELY KRISTIN 02:05:28.11 9:35 30F
8 291 BROGAN CHERYL 02:10:26.54 9:57 35F
9 484 JACKSON LAURAE 02:20:18.83 10:43 36 F

HALF Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender
1 408 BOERS BRENT 01:36:45.31 7:23 45 M
2 477 DRESSLER STEPHEN 01:38:14.23 7:30 47 M
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HALF Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name
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DESJARDIN KAREN
GILLIAM JEANETTE
MADAY CARLENE
KRAWCZYK DOROTHY

KIRSCH HOPE
DISSER CYNDI

TOMLINSON JAMIE

JOSEPH LISA

ARDANOWSKI LISA
SAMMONS AMBER
FAJARDO CHER

SHAW PATTI

Total
01:53:48.93
01:56:25.76
02:01:37.43
02:02:07.46
02:10:10.34
02:13:18.13
02:16:05.85
02:16:53.83
02:29:23.23
02:29:23.31
02:32:56.51
02:44:00.51

Pace
8:41
8:53
9:17
9:19
9:56
10:11
10:23
10:27
11:24
11:24
11:40
12:31

Age Gender
46 F
46 F
42 F
46 F
46 F
49 F
40 F
41 F
46 F
40 F
43 F
43 F

HALF Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name

1 482 GUITAR MARVIN
2 285 THOMAS WILLIAM

3 465 BUCCOS PETE

4 777 MILLER HENRY

Total
01:51:46.71
01:52:43.11
02:22:12.80
03:08:02.90

Pace
8:32
8:36
10:51
14:21

Age Gender
59 M
50 M
59 M
58 M

HALF Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name
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ANSTETT ANN
LARA RUTH
FRANK TRIXIE

OJEDA PATRICIA
REYES MARISELA

Total
02:02:01.29
02:12:12.34
02:18:32.14
02:46:22.44
02:46:36.47

Pace
9:19
10:05
10:35
12:42
12:43

Age Gender
53 F
55 F
51F
50 F
53 F

HALF Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name

1 289 WILBRINK GERARD
2 480 FREEBURGER BRUCE
3 288 WALLEN RICHARD

Total
01:47:22.99
02:00:09.48

Pace
8:12
9:10

Age Gender
63 M
65 M

02:27:47.00 11:17 76 M

HALF Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name

1 287 WALLEN JANET
2 475 DETMAN CATHY

Total

Pace

Age Gender

02:45:19.06 12:37 75F
03:08:00.47 14:21 78 F



